

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No: CONTEMPT CASE No. 1808 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.06.2026	<u>PK, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-III seeks time for reporting compliance. As a last chance, post this matter on 24.07.2026, for reporting compliance, failing which, the Principal Secretary to Government, Finance Department, shall invariably appear before this Court, in person, on the next date of hearing. PK, J SUR/GSP	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to IO Folder before corrections, if any.