

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case : Contempt Case No.1808 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.7.2026	<u>PK,J</u> The learned Government Pleader appearing for the sole respondent submits that the order of this Court has been complied with by the respondent, but due to technical problem, amounts could not be released. Post on 7.8.2026 for reporting compliance, failing which, the respondent shall appear before the Court, in person, on the next date of hearing. <u>PK,J</u> DA	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.</i>

SL No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE